Marriott Savannah Riverfront
Package Handling Fees

Package Size Handling (each)
Envelope $5.00

1— 25# $15.00

26-50# $25.00

51# and Over $40.00 & Up
Golf Club/Display Cases $75.00

Pallets ¥ under 36” $200.00

Pallets Full $250.00

Crates under 150 |bs $150.00

Storage (each)
$2.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

$100.00
$150.00
$100.00

**Anything over 150lbs - SEE BELOW **

Mail Packages to: Marriott Savannah Riverfront, 100 General McIntosh Blvd., Savannah GA, 31401,

ATTN: YOUR NAME/ARRIVAL DATE AND GROUP NAME.

** Group/Vendor must notify hotel at least (7) business days in advance of arrival for all oversized
or heavy (150lbs+) shipments. If advance arrangements are not confirmed, Hotel reserves the
right to refuse oversized shipments. Additional Handling Fees Will Apply **

Storage for all Group packages is complimentary for 72 hours pre and post event dates.

For outgoing packages, please pack up, tape/seal and attach shipping labels. Please contact your
shipping company for pickup and leave your packages at your exhibit table. Our shipping

Manager will take to ship out.





